
Eppan/Raiffeisen 2 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde
Gamper Manuel 0,0 398,1 401,9 400,3 402,2
Fumarola Lisa 391,1 404,5 398,9 398,8 394,2
Scherer Daniel 0,0 0 0 0 0
Praxmarer Paul 0,0 0 0 0 0
Randi Mirco 398,8 394,3 400,0 396,1 405,9
Prenner Damian 391,4 395,2 394,0 390,0 396,3 Summe Schnitt
Morandell Andreas (Vet.) 404,2 405,3 408,4 402,6 404,6

1.194,4 1.207,9 1.210,3 1.201,7 1.212,7 6.027,0 401,8

Neumarkt 2 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde
Walter Matthias (Vers) 397,0 399,4 401,4 398,4 397,8
Zwerger Bruno (Alt) 381,8 380,3 382,4 381,7 384,1
Zambaldi Klaus (Alt) 385,0 384,7 384,3 387,3 381,2
Pechlaner Max 309,4 328,3 0 332,7 318,6 Summe Schnitt

1.163,8 1.164,4 1.168,1  1.167,4  1.163,1  5.826,8 388,5

Neumarkt 1 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde
Maffei Herta 377,4 365,9 370,7 363,0 369,4
Tschöll Claudia 393,7 387,7 392,2 0,0 393,4
Walter Karin 0,0 348,8 0 355,1 335,5
Zambaldi Daniel 361,6 367,9 378,2 372,7 378,1
Walter Fritz (Vet.) 0,0 391,6 381,6 389,9 383,7
Palaoro Franz (Alt.) 383,0 382,9 0 373,4 385,9 Summe Schnitt

1.154,1 1.162,2  1.152,0  1.136,0 1.163,0  5.767,3 384,5

Auer/Raiffeisen 3 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde
Degasperi David 371,3 376,3 369,3 370,4 0
Palfrader Patric LP 390,9 384,0 386,0 389,5 384,2
Gschnell Stefan LP 0 344,2 339,0 351,5 0
Dallio Mara  LP 365,9 347,5 351,7 337,4 359,1
Degasperi Paolo (Alt) 0 0 0 0 0
Zelger Engelbert (Alt) 385,4 387,7 390,0 386,0 0
Gruber Peter LP 364,1 372,0 381,1 0 375,5

1.147,6 1.148,0  1.157,1  1.145,9  1.118,8 5.717,4 381,2

Tramin 2 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde
Bologna Helmut LP 342,3 359,8 349,0 342,5 367,9
Kieser Elias 361,2 356,7 0 369,5 367,1
Nicolussi Mauro 380,4 378,8 381,4 372,5 376,6
Paller Simon 284,5 319,7 301,4 318,1 0
Mair Silas 341,1 354,5 322,1 344,4 338,8
Dissertori Oswald (Vet.) 387,0 386,9 387,7 389,5 389,6 Summe Schnitt

1.128,6 1.125,5 1.118,1 1.131,5 1.134,1 5.637,8 375,9

Kurtatsch 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde
Pomella Johann (Vet.) 365,6 370,1 365,8 353,3 354,4
Anegg Klaus LP 353,5 320,5 325,9 0 246,8
Gschnell Norbert LP 379,1 360,5 364,9 366,7 378,6
Pomella Manfred LP 337,5 0 354,4 358,1 349,6
Gschnell Moritz LP 369,9 385,5 386,1 373,0 381,4 Summe Schnitt

1.114,6 1.116,1 1.116,8 1.097,8 1.114,4 5.559,7 370,6
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Bezirksliga B    



Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2. R. 3. R. 4. R. 5. R. 6. R. 7.R. Total Durchschn.

1 Gabrielli Nicole Eppan 1 412,4 0,0 416,6 0,0 413,6 1242,6 414,2
2 Tomasi Sara Auer 1 415,3 413,1 407,3 410,4 412,2 2058,3 411,7
3 Job Laura Eppan 1 414,4 399,0 404,9 411,8 411,2 2041,3 408,3
4 Giudetti Simona Eppan 1 409,1 406,5 407,6 408,0 408,8 2040,0 408,0
5 Varesco Silke Auer 1 410,8 403,3 413,2 404,6 404,3 2036,2 407,2
6 Pratzer Maria Eppan 2 411,3 396,7 410,5 0,0 401,3 1619,8 405,0
7 Morat Manuela Auer 1 401,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 401,1 401,1
8 Fumarola Lisa Eppan 2 391,1 404,5 398,9 398,8 394,2 1987,5 397,5
9 Bonora Sandra Tramin 1 397,9 396,7 390,0 0,0 0,0 1184,6 394,9
10 Eisenstecken Linda Eppan 1 400,9 399,2 0,0 375,8 402,5 1578,4 394,6
11 Göller Sophia Auer 2 394,3 389,4 398,6 401,0 384,0 1967,3 393,5
12 Tschöll Claudia Neumarkt 1 393,7 387,7 392,2 0,0 393,4 1567,0 391,8
13 Paller Tamara Tramin 1 395,0 386,2 392,6 396,3 382,5 1952,6 390,5
14 Bonora Tamara Tramin 1 375,3 0,0 380,5 0,0 380,9 1136,7 378,9
15 Maffei Herta Neumarkt 1 377,4 365,9 370,7 363,0 369,4 1846,4 369,3
16 Walter Karin Neumarkt 1 0,0 348,8 0,0 355,1 335,5 1039,4 346,5
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Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2.R. 3. R. 384 5. R. 6. R. 7. R. Total Durchschn.

1 Gamper Manuel Eppan 2 0 398,1 401,9 400,3 402,2 1602,5 400,6
2 Sciarrillo Michele Auer 3 402,8 401,7 400,0 389,9 395,1 1989,5 397,9
3 Cognolato Luca Auer 1 395,3 389,3 394,3 397,2 400,4 1976,5 395,3
4 Vendemiati Claudio Auer 2 393,2 0,0 0 0 396,3 789,5 394,8
5 Gschnell Fabian Auer 3 395,6 401,8 393,1 389,3 385,6 1965,4 393,1
6 Zelger Engelbert Auer 3 385,4 387,7 390,0 386,0 0,0 1549,1 387,3
7 Dissertori Wolfgang Tramin 1 0 390,3 0 390,6 380,8 1161,7 387,2
8 Gruber Daniel Auer 2 387,0 0,0 389,1 0,0 383,4 1159,5 386,5
9 Zambaldi Klaus Neumarkt 2 385,0 384,7 384,3 387,3 381,2 1922,5 384,5
10 Zwerger Bruno Neumarkt 2 381,8 380,3 382,4 381,7 384,1 1910,3 382,1
11 Palaoro Franz Neumarkt 1 383,0 382,9 0,0 373,4 385,9 1525,2 381,3
12 Nicolussi Mauro Tramin 2 380,4 378,8 381,4 372,5 376,6 1889,7 377,9
13 Degasperi David Auer 3 371,3 376,3 369,3 370,4 0,0 1487,3 371,8
14 Zambaldi Daniel Neumarkt 1 361,6 367,9 378,2 372,7 378,1 1858,5 371,7
15 Kieser Elias Tramin 2 361,2 356,7 0,0 369,5 367,1 1454,5 363,6
16 Mair Silas Tramin 2 341,1 354,5 322,1 344,4 338,8 1700,9 340,2
17 Pechlaner Max Neumarkt 2 309,4 328,3 0 332,7 318,6 1289,0 322,3
18 Paller Simon Tramin 2 284,5 319,7 301,4 318,1 0 1223,7 305,9
19 Unterpertinger Tobias Auer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0
20 Scherer Daniel Eppan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0
21 Unterpertinger Georg Auer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0
22 Degasperi Paolo Auer 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Rundenwettkampf 2022 - 2023

Einzelwertung LG Herren 
Zwischenergebnisse
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Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2. R. 3. R. 4. R. 5. R. 6. R. Total Durchschn.

1 Randi Mirco Eppan 2 388,8 384,3 390,0 386,1 395,9 1945,1 389,0
2 Prenner Damian Eppan 2 391,4 385,2 384,0 380,0 386,3 1926,9 385,4
3 Palfrader Patric Auer 3 380,9 374,0 386,0 379,5 374,2 1894,6 378,9
4 Gschnell Moritz Kurtatsch 359,9 375,5 376,1 363,0 371,4 1845,9 369,2
5 Gruber Peter Auer 3 354,1 362,0 381,1 0 365,5 1462,7 365,7
6 Gschnell Norbert Kurtatsch 369,1 350,5 354,9 356,7 368,6 1799,8 360,0
7 Zelger Christian Tramin 1 338,7 353,4 0,0 353,2 0 1045,3 348,4
8 Dallio Mara Auer 3 355,9 337,5 351,7 327,4 349,1 1721,6 344,3
9 Bologna Helmut Tramin 2 332,3 349,8 339,0 332,5 357,9 1711,5 342,3
10 Pomella Manfred Kurtatsch 327,5 0 344,4 348,1 339,6 1359,6 339,9
11 Gschnell Stefan Auer 3 0 334,2 339,0 341,5 0 1014,7 338,2
12 Anegg Klaus Kurtatsch 343,5 310,5 315,9 0 236,8 1206,7 301,7
13 Praxmarer Paul Eppan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

Zwischenergebnisse

Einzelwertung LP  

         Südtiroler Sportschützenverband 
Bezirk Überetsch-Unterland

Rundenwettkampf 2022 - 2023



Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2. R. 3. R. 4. R. 5. R. Total Durchschn.

1 Morandell Andreas Eppan 425,5 426,6 429,9 423,8 425,9 2131,7 426,3

2 Larcher Otti Eppan 423,3 424,7 426,2 424,3 426,0 2124,5 424,9

4 Larcher Leo Eppan 422,6 0,0 423,9 425,9 422,8 1695,2 423,8

5 Gasser Karl Eppan 421,6 425,6 423,8 420,8 420,5 2112,3 422,5

6 Walter Matthias Neumarkt 417,9 420,4 422,5 419,4 418,7 2098,9 419,8

7 Turk Walther Tramin 416,8 418,8 412,3 415,3 418,1 2081,3 416,3

8 Conci Otto Tramin 415,1 413,4 412,7 413,9 420,0 2075,1 415,0

9 Ambach Rudi Eppan 408,4 415,3 409,3 412,4 416,3 2061,7 412,3

10 Schwarzer Sigi Eppan 405,8 412,3 421,5 411,4 409,6 2060,6 412,1

11 Enderle Toni Tramin 406,9 412,0 412,3 415,4 412,9 2059,5 411,9

12 Dissertori Oswald Tramin 407,4 407,3 408,1 410,0 410,1 2042,9 408,6

13 Walter Fritz Neumarkt 0,0 412,2 401,7 410,4 403,9 1628,2 407,1

13 Straudi Hubert Tramin 385,3 406,0 400,3 393,9 390,2 1975,7 395,1

14 Pomella Johann Kurtatsch 384,8 389,6 385,0 371,9 373,1 1904,4 380,9

Einzelwertung Veteranen+Versehrte 
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